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Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arrangar :
Dato :
Sted:
Stevnenr :

Stevneleder/ dommere :

Antall deltakere :
Premiering

Hurtigpistol fin
Klasse A

Havard Hoff

Arild Inge Wollan
Viggo Olden

Britt Elena Wollan

Klasse B
Bjarn Harald Vik (V50)
Anders Hernes (JM)

Kenneth Pedersen Hopstad

Klasse C

Einar Morten Landsem
Pal Talmo (V50)

Roger Vik

Jostein Engesmo (V60)

Klasse D
Morten Jensen
Arne Johan Ervik

Klasse U16
Oliver Tobias Aas

Apent stevne

Hurtigpistol fin

@rland PK

21.01.2017

Brekstad

1716016

Bjarn Harald Vik, Viggo Olden, Helge Olden
12

A =0,43 - 2,- kr i bestemannspremie

Klubb 1 2 3 4 5
@rland Pk 97 95 95 98 97
Stgren SSK 92 93 96 98 92
@rland Pk 99 95 95 95 88
Stagren SSK 94 96 93 90 89
@rland Pk 98 89 95 94 91
@rland Pk 94 89 94 91 84
Stagren SSK 85 83 83 79 67
Stgren SSK 93 92 97 96 93
@rland Pk 95 90 92 90 90
@rland Pk 92 87 90 96 80
Stgren SSK 79 92 81 84 66
Stagren SSK 80 93 89 82 80
@rland Pk 85 81 80 79 84
@rland Pk 76 80 77 79 78

99
94
91
94

95
93
72

90
86
86
74

74
84

77

(+)
20*

14*

10*

13*
7*
O*

l*

Sum
581
565
563
556

562
545
469

561
543
531
476

498
493

467

Premie
129+28
43

129

129
43

86

43



